Rule 4.34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company
{a) Insert full name of

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

| 04242687

(a) Plymouth Argyle Football Company {Holdings) Limited

company

{b} Insert full name and ¥We (b)

addresses Cameren Gunn Mark Supperstone Simon Harns
ReSolve Partners LLP ReSolve Partners LLP ReSolve Partners LLP
One Amernca Square One Amernica Square One America Square
Crosswall Crosswall Crosswall
London London London
EC3N 2LB EC3N 2LB EC3N 2LB

(c} Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s

affairs as at (¢) 15 December 2011

15 December 2011

Presenter's name,

ReSolve Partners LLP
address and reference
(f any) One America Square
Crosswall
London
EC3N 2LB

For Official Use

Liquidation Section Post Room

LT

1911272011 #132
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Name of Company Company number
Plymouth Argyle Football Company (Holdings) Limuted 04242687
(r) Insert name
x;:t‘;:;‘;f‘l’ifu Statement as to the affairs of () Plymouth Argyle Football Company {Holdings) Limited
of the ¢ompany
c/o ReSolve Partners LLP, One Amenca Square, Crosswall, London, EC3N 2LB
(b) Insert date
On the {b) 15 December 2011 , the date that the Company entered Liquidation
Statement of Truth

| betieve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of
the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 15 December 2011 the date that the company entered hquidation

Full name “ﬁOMA’( \LEL(:H 730/

Signed m

LI} -

Dated r'f!lL!LOi‘




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Total assets subject to fixed charge
Less amounts owing under fixed charge
Fixed charge surplus / {deficit)

Assats subject to floating charge

Total assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets

Plymouth Argyle Football Company Limited -
Company Voluntary Arrangement

Total uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available to
preferential creditors

Book Value
£

1,511,549

1,611,549

1,511,549

Signature /

i

Estimated to Realise
£

10,000

10,000

10,000

o

Date:

W)
~



A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets availlable for preferential creditors

Preferential creditors

Employees

Redundancy Payments Office

Total preferential claims

Estimated surplus/(deficit) as regards preferential creditors
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges (b/f from fixed charge shortfall)
Estimated surplus/{deficit) of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured claims
Trade creditors

Total unsecured claims
Estimated surplus/{deficit) as regards non-preferential creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary shares

Total shareholding

Estimated total (deficit)/surplus as regards members

Signature ﬂﬂ L

Estimated to Realise
£
10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

4,419,660

4,418,660

(4,408,660)

2,100

2,100

(4,411,760)

Date -

I(!|\,! O b(




f \H ~ f \ “ 3jeq \\. { aunjeubrg
1o \ \ - ﬂ/ul-/\
- [00 099'6Ly'y | 1eo1]
- - - Qo0 ZZ1 863N ‘suAp uedn 3jiseaman ‘Buiping sweysipury '‘Bunpuey suie?) Asuaajosu) SWoISND ‘g aNUaASY WH
- - - fea]i] INY ZING 'Buiyuops ‘peoy uoibuweg ‘asnoH abpug uolbuwing SWOISNY P anuaAay WH
- - - 000 YV 27 ¥00Q SUSaND ‘1Sap YUON “10014 pig ‘suonesadp Aouanost| SWoIsny R anusaay WH
- - - 00 068'90€ PPOL Yl SBuwioy | o SYM
- - - 00 000'00t ueder ‘ofyo] ‘m-nynfuyg ‘olouwewIN 6-6 o))
- - - 00 00022 HE86 9TY 'uAWaAA 1213 1S 1oAY ‘laudiauow 10Ay Wawamas 900z JaupIeD Aoy 1S
- - - 00 8¥1'c9Z NAs €1d "PEIWEUUBH 'PEOY WEJ UCIdWOD £| ‘AjSISABA Auauuaq usgoy
- - - 00 000'EZE HE6 91V ‘UAWIM ‘1313 IS 104y 1ayaiuop joky S3)BI30SSY DYy
- - - 00 000'GEE HE6 971V "UAWaAA 1813d IS 104y “Jayoiuopy 104y 9vd
- - - 00 §52'¢8L V8 91d "WInowAld ‘piojluag ‘peoy ¥0ISIABL BLE uojaide}s ned
- - - 00 64p'268 YVZ NEOT 'wuopuo 'Jaang auIp 5 02 pajiwI iodisel
- - - 00 068'80¢ m-ojeuly ‘32 6pig 1IN swWoIyD-p UoWOURIO] ‘UOWOUEIO] g-L-p  uoReIodIo: juawateuep ueuoys Moy
- - - 00 000'C0Y YVZ NEDT ‘WUopuoT 'J3aNS SUIA GE O pajiWwIn WNILOSUOD MY
- - - 00 000'C01L Ha9 EMN ‘sopuoy ‘peoy bumyy Zv amoy praeq
- - - 00 000'058 349 ZDJL ‘Aenhso) ‘peoy D ‘a6po auuep fieyiesp Auoyiuy
- - - 00 000'0S ueder ‘cjo ‘my-nynluys ‘ojounueuy 66 (webey) wes aqy
3 Rundes uaalb 3 WBWILD 10 10})PaI JO BWIEN
jo anjea} Kunses ajeq Ajun2as jo speeqaiqap jo Junoury (spoaysod yum) ssaippy

vorssassod s Auedwon ayy ul Apadoid ay} J3A0 3y Jo uouajal Buiuierd SI0UPasd pue sadiAIas 10 spoob jo Addns ay) jo asueape w pred sunowe Buiune
S13W0IsMD pue sjuawaaibe sjes |puopuod 1o Buisedy |vxeyo ‘eseyoind-aily JFpUN SIOYPALD AUE AINUIP! U SIONPAID ([& 3PNPUN ISNW NOA 310N

sio)ipasy Auedwon - g



PP

?Q\o\_)\\_,\r aeq

— 1 )/ ainjeubis

[ oooorz | {00 0012 | (eyoL|
00 9/¢ L 9/¢ Aeuipip iwebey iyenses
0062 I G/Z heurpio YYZ NEDT ‘WuopuoT 193ng auA € o PAJWI WNOSUOD MBH
00 0zZv I oz Keuipi0 ny-oleuy ‘32 6pig LW swouyd-f uowourIo] ‘uowoueio) g-l-¢ uoneIodion Juawabeusy UBLOYS BN
00 €4¢ b eve Areuipio V8 971d ‘Yinowikid ‘pIojIaQ ‘PROY HOOISIAZ] GLE uoidels piae(] Ined
00 £4€ t e Aeuipro NAES £1d 'PESWEUUR 'PEOY Yied uojdwo) /1 ‘AIRI9ABAA Apauuaqg uwp3 Haqoy
00 €€ L £VE Kieuipio 349 ZO1 ‘Aenbio) ‘peoy yno ‘ebpo suuen [IEWeIAn e Auotuy
-3 Bujpioy 3 saseys JOQUIRU JO JIPJOYaIBYS JO WEN
JO anjea [ejol] anjeA [eulwon Josaquiny| auseys jo adA)l (apomsod yum) ssauppy

sioquialy Auedwon -9




